
Regata Travesía 09/06/2019 
Tigre Boatg Club
Clasificación General

Nro. 

Bote Categ. Club Tripulación Puesto Tiempo

24 M20 Tigre Boat Club 1: Campassi, Agustín (31) / 2: Orsaria, Pablo Alejandro (26) / T: Weil, Alan Enzo (21) 1 01:59:08.740

4 M45 Club de Regatas América 1: Leguizamon, Mauricio (52) / 2: Pasman, Pablo Ernesto (48) / T: Pérez, Gustavo Manuel (47) 2 02:00:49.790

14 M30 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Mangiante, Adrián Eduardo (45) / 2: Gabba, Agustin (29) / T: Matto, Natalio Antonio (RCA)  (39) 3 02:03:03.300

2 M45 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Goñi Canosa, Gaston (47) / 2: Leguizamon, Hernan (50) / T: Vanzulli, Agustin (42) 4 02:03:09.30

15 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Schabert, Cristian Sebastian (39) / 2: Gracia, Diego Martín (30) / T: Molina, Matias (34) 5 02:03:15.160

16 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Fronzin, Ezequiel Matias (31) / 2: Rottari, Marco (28) / T: Martinez Gaitero, Joaquin (31) 6 02:03:17.390

19 M30 Club de Regatas América 1: Canteros, Norberto  Pablo (37) / 2: Cersosimo, Hernan (CRT)  (35) / T: Garavelli, German (28) 7 02:03:49.10

13 M30 Campana Boat Club 1: Zanini, Gregorio (19) / 2: Bragan, Gustavo Norberto (52) / T: Zapata, German Fernando (CRT)  (46) 8 02:04:07.520

60 X30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Loinaz, Ayelen Noelia (38) / 2: Casado, Federico (24) / T: Castillo Chebroux, Melina (CRA)  (36) 9 02:04:36.170

20 M30 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Giordano, Sebastian (35) / 2: Sanchez, Gonzalo Javier (38) / T: Sanchez, Gustavo Andres (43) 10 02:05:55.50

6 M45 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Grano Cortinez, Juan Ramiro (41) / 2: Fajardín, Gerardo Luis (56) / T: Morales, Adalberto Oscar (43) 11 02:05:55.870

22 M20 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Ayala, Mariano (22) / 2: Guth, Cristian Alejandro (36) / T: Balzarini Jara, Valentino (21) 12 02:06:17.90

29 M50 Club de Regatas América 1: Gonzalo, Adrián Fernando (52) / 2: González, Osvaldo Sebastián (CRLM)  (53) / T: Micheletto, Flavio (53) 13 02:07:23.260

68 X40 Club San Fernando 1: Gracia, Fernanda (CRLM)  (32) / 2: Berón, María Paula (48) / T: Ensunza, Rubén Atilio (49) 14 02:07:32.190

35 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Dieusaert, Tom Antoon Hilda Noel (52) / 2: Snarski, Alejandro Felix (48) / T: Gonzalez Gainza, Ramiro Valentin (50) 15 02:08:14.480

5 M45 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Glikson, Andres (38) / 2: Chaskielberg, Hector (51) / T: Levy, Alejandro (53) 16 02:08:18.990

23 M20 Club de Regatas América 1: Almirón, Franco Ezequiel (CBC)  (20) / 2: Castro, Hernan  Ariel (31) / T: Costa, Ramiro (30) 17 02:08:22.430

50 M60 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Arias, Juan Jose Roberto (67) / 2: Grimoldi, Luis Alberto (60) / T: Lecumberry, Horacio Alberto (62) 18 02:09:09.530

47 M60 Club de Regatas América 1: Costa, Daniel (60) / 2: Martin, Hugo Daniel (65) / T: Zanier, Daniel (58) 19 02:10:03.850

37 M55 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Moras Mom, Jorge Gustavo (64) / 2: Szmidt, Daniel Esteban (60) / T: Andreotti, Laureano (46) 20 02:10:08.490

32 M50 Club de Remeros Mercedes 1: Camesasca, Pablo (51) / 2: Pica, Gustavo (54) / T: Ugarte, Fernando (CSF)  (58) 21 02:10:35.540

97 M14 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Rosales, Tomas (17) / 2: Steck, Federico Alejandro (16) / T: Regolta, Gastón Francisco (15) 22 02:10:42.660

11 M40 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Hochstaet, Martin (49) / 2: Della torre, Martin (44) / T: Galiana, Nahuel (31) 23 02:11:03.40

39 M55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Calvi, Pablo Marcelo (56) / 2: Montagnani, Hugo Carlos (60) / T: Rossi, Andres (54) 24 02:11:12.740

28 M50 Club de Regatas América 1: Brini, Osvaldo (57) / 2: Bueno, Martin (54) / T: Mambretti, Guido Alberto (47) 25 02:11:48.340

34 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Gianazza, Alejandro Cesar (57) / 2: Caggianessa, José Luis (51) / T: Rams, Rafael (50) 26 02:12:02.50

9 M40 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Lopez, Juan Manuel (36) / 2: Laserna, Jeronimo Manuel (42) / T: Carnier Nunes da Silva, Alberto (48) 27 02:12:14.580

65 X40 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Elias, Diego Ariel (38) / 2: Elías, Andrea Silvia (47) / T: Salmini, Nadia (38) 28 02:12:16.340

18 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Rosman, Pablo Jonathan (38) / 2: Vovchuk, Hernan (34) / T: Rodiche, Daniel Alberto (RCA)  (37) 29 02:12:38.340

61 X30 Club de Regatas América 1: Sosa Henri, Nivia (41) / 2: Messina, Manuela (CSF)  (28) / T: Maldonado, Miguel (48) 30 02:12:46.270

26 M50 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Scherling, Niels Jorge (50) / 2: Amendolari, Daniel Leandro (49) / T: Garcia, Jorge Daniel (CSBA)  (60) 31 02:13:17.410

72 F30 Club de Regatas América 1: Barrera Gelhorn, Veronica (40) / 2: Marchionini, Carla (40) / T: Wilvers, Karina Verónica (36) 32 02:13:39.570

64 X30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Belnicoff, Marcelo Ariel (38) / 2: Luna, María Estela (39) / T: Rojas, Rocío Florencia (15) 33 02:14:17.750

40 M55 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Delliera, Hector David (51) / 2: Giacometti, José María (58) / T: Faraone, Sergio Hugo (RCA)  (59) 34 02:14:29.970

17 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Agrizio, Renzo (33) / 2: Rodríguez Ramos, Federico (36) / T: Bonini, Martín Tomás (34) 35 02:14:57.790

62 X30 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Lizondo, Pablo (26) / 2: Pereyra, Marina Mercedes (55) / T: Lazzarini Behrman, Irene Constanza (33) 36 02:16:10.420

105 X20 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Basilico, Gabriela (33) / 2: Bendrich, Nicolаs Ezequiel (26) / T: Bendrich, Florencia (20) 37 02:16:40.790

49 M60 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Dziencielsky, Carlos (59) / 2: Itzcovich, Marcelo (58) / T: Kozlowski, Jorge Leonardo (67) 38 02:16:50.450
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38 M55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Aredes Alves de Souza, Lisandro (51) / 2: Schoo, Enrique Andres (53) / T: Hug, Alejandro Carlos (67) 39 02:16:56.610

27 M50 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Pacheco, Adrian (43) / 2: Giacometti, Aldo Guido (58) / T: Louzao, Gustavo Andres (54) 40 02:18:32.600

113 F45 Club de Regatas América 1: Gaito, Verónica (50) / 2: Mazur, Tamara Raquel (45) / T: Mumbach Coste, Myriam (50) 41 02:18:58.460

66 X40 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Amar, Jorge Martin (40) / 2: Castilla Sastre, Maria Magdalena (43) / T: Roth, Natalia (43) 42 02:19:09.760

78 M17 Tigre Boat Club 1: Ochoa, Beltran (19) / 2: Sans Muñoz, Nicolás Joaquín (16) / T: Canade, Agustin Luca (17) 43 02:19:46.50

3 M45 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: D´Auro, Maximiliano (46) / 2: Lleonart, Sebastian (57) / T: Larcade, Gastón (46) 44 02:19:52.650

103 M14 Tigre Boat Club 1: Ayala, Luciano Elias (15) / 2: Cardozo, Alex Agustin (15) / T: Lujan, Pedro Tomas (15) 45 02:20:09.880

129 X50 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Adler, Sergio Javie (50) / 2: Hemsani Gorojovsky, Vivian (58) / T: Gorodetzky, Paulina Ruth (56) 46 02:20:10.0

44 M55 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Ciancia, Eduardo (54) / 2: Fontana, Andres (50) / T: Mayo, Gustavo Raul (65) 47 02:20:30.420

132 X50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Maqueira, Eduardo (52) / 2: Venturini, Ludmila Valeria (43) / T: Chapman, Carina Elizabeth (57) 48 02:20:30.660

125 X45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Velazquez, Gabriel Ivan (49) / 2: Gonzalez Gainza, Maria Florencia (48) / T: Antih, Fernanda (41) 49 02:21:19.750

12 M40 Tigre Boat Club 1: Leverone, Marcos Federico (18) / 2: Iridoy, Diego Martín (54) / T: Zwanck, Jorge Alejandro (54) 50 02:21:23.830

77 M17 Tigre Boat Club 1: Raymundo, Isaias Emmanuel (22) / 2: Trocci, Carlos Fabián (19) / T: De Marinis, Nahuel (15) 51 02:22:59.10

110 X60 Club de Regatas América 1: Gerstner, Margarita Ürsula (63) / 2: Gibertoni, Mercedes (55) / T: Grimmi, Humberto (CRHA)  (71) 52 02:23:40.150

135 X55 Club de Regatas América 1: Rossler, Ana (57) / 2: Diaz Nielsen, Maria Clara (CRT)  (48) / T: Fito, Ricardo (CRT)  (63) 53 02:24:03.330

86 M70 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Brousson, Daniel Martin (LAV)  (56) / 2: Papeo, Donato (80) / T: Belliard, Adolfo (76) 54 02:24:09.240

33 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Bottazzini, Gabriel Juan (59) / 2: Freije, Marcelo (51) / T: Gandola, Luis Maria (52) 55 02:24:20.400

30 M50 Club de Regatas América 1: Pieniazek, Ezequiel (CNH)  (35) / 2: Niezgoda, Juan Carlos (53) / T: Solimano Porth, Jose (63) 56 02:24:43.350

96 X17 Tigre Boat Club 1: Arriba, Lucio (18) / 2: spitznagel, Iara (16) / T: Bueno, Sofia Jazmin (17) 57 02:24:53.110

80 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Liberman, Marcelo Aron (70) / 2: Hoox, Daniel Eduardo (CRHA)  (51) / T: Monti, Carlos Jose (76) 58 02:25:34.740

116 F50 Club de Regatas América 1: Alfonso, Andrea (49) / 2: Berón, Sonia (56) / T: Maiorana, Sara (50) 59 02:25:46.370

21 M30 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Antoniassi, Leonardo (35) / 2: Paolone, Matias (35) / T: Zelone, Carolina (29) 60 02:27:02.970

25 M20 Tigre Boat Club 1: Duarte, Valentín Nicolas (18) / 2: Ulchak, Tomas (19) / T: Mandra, Maria Valeria (42) 61 02:27:42.520

31 M50 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Triador, Leonardo Lucio (60) / 2: Cisneros, Ruben Oscar (59) / T: Pellegrini, Pablo Andres (42) 62 02:27:46.490

69 X40 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Carcagno, Carlos Gustavo (58) / 2: Peralta, Roxana Carina (46) / T: Moran, Pilar (28) 63 02:27:49.730

99 M14 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Perez de San Roman, Tomas (16) / 2: Sayago, Alan Alberto (15) / T: Gonzalez, Laureano Hugo (15) 64 02:28:07.850

46 M60 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Diez, Ricardo (61) / 2: Rodriguez Traverso, Ezequiel Maria (57) / T: Perez Moreno, Carlos (65) 65 02:28:23.190

79 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Gonzales Santa Cruz, Alberto Cristobal (74) / 2: Lañin, Ricardo (66) / T: Vons, Guillermo (65) 66 02:28:31.910

124 X45 Club de Regatas América 1: Martinez, Myrian (48) / 2: Silveira De Brum, Verónica (44) / T: Perez, Dario (49) 67 02:28:36.790

133 X50 Tigre Boat Club 1: De Francesco, Sergio (BARC)  (53) / 2: Landa, Mercedes (49) / T: Tobar, Paula (57) 68 02:28:43.640

41 M55 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Ceratti, Roberto Osvaldo (59) / 2: Stange, Cristobal (43) / T: Coronato, Federico (RCA)  (72) 69 02:29:07.340

127 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Mansilla, María Cecila (54) / 2: Romero, Marcela (52) / T: Rodriguez, Nestor (58) 70 02:29:34.0

8 M45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Campassi, Alejandro Julio (57) / 2: Bueno, Mario Hernan (40) / T: Nicolosi, Pablo Martin (42) 71 02:29:53.870

74 F40 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Perez Olmedo, Valeria (44) / 2: Ritucci, Maria  Valeria (51) / T: Guth, Maria Florencia (35) 72 02:30:01.630

63 X30 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Diesel, Raisa (CSBA)  (31) / 2: Beltrame, Emiliano (35) / T: Pirosanto, Romina (37) 73 02:30:07.210

115 F50 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Díaz, Patricia (56) / 2: Jodos Posse, Elizabeth (TBC)  (52) / T: Piñeiro, Mora (LAV)  (54) 74 02:30:12.240

85 M70 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Tognolini, Enrique (74) / 2: Grimi, Adolfo (70) / T: Vissani, Hugo (68) 75 02:30:40.450

51 M60 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: D'Erasmo, Daniel Mario (55) / 2: Marino, Sergio Omar (63) / T: Petitti, Esteban Eliseo (63) 76 02:31:26.890
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121 F55 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Maldonado, Liliana Carina (49) / 2: Bonzi, Ana Elena (63) / T: Iglesias, Patricia (CRLM)  (62) 77 02:31:40.110

36 M50 Club Remeros Alberdi 1: Silva, Pablo (50) / 2: Pio, Guillermo (55) / T: Coronel, Gustavo (58) 78 02:31:51.210

92 F60 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Arbillaga, Maria Claudia (51) / 2: Albarellos, Maria Delia (63) / T: Muller, Alicia Graciela (RCA)  (66) 79 02:32:32.790

117 F50 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Krawczyk, Raquel Marina (51) / 2: Epelbaum, Marisa Debora (55) / T: Alcón, Analía (56) 80 02:33:32.710

93 F60 Club de Regatas América 1: Galicer, Miriam Adriana (63) / 2: Gonzalez, Liliana (63) / T: Masson, Nora (60) 81 02:33:57.140

123 X45 Club de Regatas América 1: Abran, Miriam (45) / 2: Sapir, Melina (46) / T: Fazio, Fabian (47) 82 02:33:59.0

42 M55 Club de Regatas América 1: Barrera, Gabriel (51) / 2: Elgieser, Eduardo (59) / T: Vultaggio, Walter (60) 83 02:34:04.640

139 X55 Rowing Club Argentino 1: Carrizo, Aldo Marcelo (48) / 2: Albanese, Alejandra Rosa (58) / T: Forgione, Maria Victoria (59) 84 02:34:14.740

45 M55 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Silva, Claudio Mario (61) / 2: Schwarzkopf, Manfred (57) / T: Roberts, Gerardo (53) 85 02:34:41.570

128 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Cid, Graciela (61) / 2: Magenta, Marcela (43) / T: Magrini, Edgardo Octavio (57) 86 02:35:09.480

57 X65 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Kenny Mac Cormack, Eduardo Jorge (71) / 2: Esquivel, Maria (61) / T: Virginillo, Adriana Laura (CRLM)  (64) 87 02:35:31.610

134 X55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Astorga Marques, Adela (55) / 2: Pefaur, Maria Teresa (50) / T: Stellatelli, Elio Agustin (62) 88 02:35:35.400

107 X20 Club de Regatas América 1: Abregu, Maira (25) / 2: Mogni, Clara (22) / T: Micheletto, Marco (23) 89 02:36:06.980

48 M60 Club de Regatas América 1: Casal, Eduardo (61) / 2: Sicoli, Jorge (63) / T: Storni, Hector (62) 90 02:36:28.240

73 F30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Leto, Leticia Alejandra Maria (44) / 2: Monges, Manuela (37) / T: Gardey Morell, Montserrat (38) 91 02:37:29.70

83 M70 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Betti, Luis (71) / 2: Lustig, Mauro (72) / T: Lamarque, Gilberto (70) 92 02:38:11.250

10 M40 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Labat, Federico (43) / 2: Dabove, Carlos (48) / T: Olivares, Gaston Fernando (43) 93 02:38:49.170

88 M75 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Stickforth, Jan (79) / 2: Gloger, Guillermo (74) / T: Fiorani, Juan Carlos (77) 94 02:39:06.290

109 X60 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Esteras, Marcelo (70) / 2: Mareco, Alicia Elena (59) / T: Bacher, Marcela (55) 95 02:39:12.680

58 X65 Club de Regatas América 1: Busti, Nora (65) / 2: Kemmerer, Marcela (58) / T: Slonimsky, Mario (72) 96 02:39:55.900

76 M17 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Polito, Jonathan (20) / 2: Polito, Braian (24) / T: Reales, Franco (15) 97 02:40:08.150

106 X20 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Garcia Calvi, Mariana (30) / 2: Kacuk, Priscila Milena (30) / T: Fritz, Ignacio (28) 98 02:40:54.680

114 F45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Encina, María Laura (52) / 2: Mathews, Patricia Susana (52) / T: Caprioglio, Lucrecia (RCA)  (36) 99 02:41:35.910

102 M14 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Chab, Dylan Keanu (16) / 2: Cancio, Juan Martin (16) / T: Sanchez, Emanuel Gonzalo (14) 100 02:41:44.30

70 X40 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Gette, Walter Adrian (43) / 2: Recchi, Julia (41) / T: Polito, Roxana Veronica (38) 101 02:42:56.90

118 F50 Rowing Club Argentino 1: Tomicodoro, Ana Lia (50) / 2: tomkinson, Luisa (51) / T: Isola, Maria Florencia (51) 102 02:43:47.570

90 F14 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Becu, Josefina (16) / 2: Garat, María Valentina (16) / T: Neiff, Martina (16) 103 02:44:34.580

126 X50 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Garriga, Andrea (49) / 2: Arduino, Adolfo Federico (53) / T: Olascoaga, María Mercedes (50) 104 02:44:38.990

108 X60 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Bolfson, Guillermo Adrián (64) / 2: Leonardi, Vilma Liliana (61) / T: Viaggio, Adriana (CCI)  (59) 105 02:45:38.930

122 X45 Club Suizo De Buenos Aires 1: Galante, Alberto (65) / 2: Schpilberg, Monica Gabriela (45) / T: Reyes, Paula Mariela (38) 106 02:46:21.630

136 X55 Club de Regatas América 1: Boragni, Claudia (57) / 2: Dassen, Pilar (48) / T: Cocuzza, Enrique (68) 107 02:46:32.610

91 F60 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Frutos, Mariana (62) / 2: Alianelli, Cecilia (66) / T: Gonzalez Bonorino, Alejandra (55) 108 02:46:37.930

104 M14 Tigre Boat Club 1: Dominguez, Pedro (16) / 2: Ripari, Tomas (16) / T: Nolo Pedrat, Ezequiel (16) 109 02:48:37.620

84 M70 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Schweitzer, Horacio (68) / 2: Traverso Bossi, Gabriel (72) / T: Correa Luna, Renato Ernesto (71) 110 02:49:58.70

119 F55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Grandi, Beatriz María (55) / 2: Browne, Mariana (58) / T: Chevallier Boutell, Carola (59) 111 02:50:46.640

112 F45 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: de la Barra, Lucia (46) / 2: Gamarra, Manuela (47) / T: Rodriguez Senese, Paz (47) 112 02:52:00.910

56 X65 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Marletta Olivieri, Flavia (62) / 2: Burone Riso, Estela (65) / T: Galiano, Hector Daniel (69) 113 02:52:22.200

130 X50 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Rapoport, Diego Alberto (51) / 2: Manno, María Alejandra (55) / T: Bulfone, Luciana (53) 114 02:52:27.600

página 3 de 9



Regata Travesía 09/06/2019 
Tigre Boatg Club
Clasificación General

Nro. 

Bote Categ. Club Tripulación Puesto Tiempo

82 M65 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Sbarra, Francisco Luis (75) / 2: Carrizo, Carlos (73) / T: Farias, Andrea Veronica (47) 115 02:52:37.640

87 M75 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Gasso, Rodolfo (84) / 2: Molina, Alejandro (75) / T: Bryans, Alberto Eduardo (78) 116 02:53:22.870

120 F55 Club de Regatas América 1: Del Aguila, Claudia (55) / 2: Hernandez, Silvia (64) / T: Kuckiewicz, Ana (59) 117 02:53:57.310

94 F60 Rowing Club Argentino 1: Narducci, Adriana (63) / 2: Madormo, Angela (71) / T: seeger, Gisela Erica (60) 118 02:54:24.870

137 X55 Club de Regatas América 1: Casajus, Yolanda (54) / 2: Ick, Sandra (56) / T: Iotti, Daniel (65) 119 02:55:48.200

53 X70 Club de Regatas América 1: Etcheverria, Alicia (69) / 2: Speck, Margarita (CSBA)  (77) / T: Horvath, Eduardo (66) 120 02:55:54.480

67 X40 Club de Regatas América 1: Sanz, Cecilia (51) / 2: Diegues, Claudia Paola (TBC)  (41) / T: Nestares, Paulo (35) 121 02:56:39.50

111 F45 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Torres, Marina Mercedes (44) / 2: Alvarez, Valeria Andrea (44) / T: Garcia Dos Santos, Claudia Liliana (48) 122 03:01:37.770

55 X65 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Sanguinetti, Ines (65) / 2: Skoropada, Julio (56) / T: Mailhe, Ana (76) 123 03:03:03.560

52 X70 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Gasso, Marta Ines (77) / 2: Silvestre, Ana María (66) / T: Fernandez Madero, Felix (68) 124 03:06:46.180

98 M14 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Espinosa, Juan Ignacio (15) / 2: Prudente, Luciano (16) / T: Cejas, Lucas Nahuel (16) 125 03:07:20.690

1 X75 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Sarmiento, Alicia (76) / 2: Mickiewicz, Elizabeth (77) / T: de Lusarreta, Eduardo (74) 126 03:07:23.340

43 M55 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Lopez, Juan Jose (59) / 2: Martinez, Marcelo Marino (55) / T: Paccosi, Ruben Gustavo (55) 127 03:09:59.100

81 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Di Costanzo, Juan Carlos (60) / 2: Conte, Jorge Alberto (78) / T: Kupercyn, Jorge Sergio (65) 128 03:11:06.930

54 X70 Club de Regatas América 1: Pini, Noemi (72) / 2: Rojas, Elvira (75) / T: Laborde, Juan Carlos (72) 129 03:13:56.220

100 M14 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Otalora, Ignacio (17) / 2: Dalzone, Matias (ETR)  (16) / T: Vieira, Maximo (ETR)  (14) 130 03:20:20.130

7 M45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Leveroni, Christian Carlos (46) / 2: Paglione, Maximiliano (41) / T: Sfeir, Leonardo (RCA)  (48) s/c No largó

59 X65 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Klimovsky, Silvio Rafael (64) / 2: Saidman, Claudia (61) / T: Nielsen, Ana Maria (74) s/c No largó

71 F30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Toledo, Maria Rosa (38) / 2: Ruiz, Rosario (26) / T: Roig, Marcela (37) s/c Descalificado

75 M17 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Dolberg, Ana Selene (16) / 2: Christiansen, Santiago (18) / T: Ramirez, Valentin (CRA)  (18) s/c No largó

89 M80 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Carrere, Miguel Angel (79) / 2: Valle, Guillermo Andres (RCA)  (78) / T: Bulgach, Bernardo (CNH)  (83) s/c No largó

95 X17 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Acosta, Valentina (18) / 2: Miqueas Araujo, Franco (20) / T: Bordomas, Sofia (16) s/c No largó

101 M14 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Olivares, Tomas Agustin (16) / 2: Nandin, Ezequiel (16) / T: Acosta, Guadalupe (15) s/c Abandonó

131 X50 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Díaz, Cecilia (51) / 2: Calvelo, Oscar (CRLM)  (59) / T: Mazzoni, Patricia Andrea (51) s/c No largó

138 X55 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Saal, Patricia (57) / 2: Kossoy, Mariana (55) / T: Kierbel, Hernan (53) s/c No largó

página 4 de 9



Regata Travesía 09/06/2019 
Tigre Boatg Club
Clasificación por Categoría

Nro. 

Bote Categ. Club Tripulación Puesto Tiempo

90 F14 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Becu, Josefina (16) / 2: Garat, María Valentina (16) / T: Neiff, Martina (16) 1 02:44:34.580

72 F30 Club de Regatas América 1: Barrera Gelhorn, Veronica (40) / 2: Marchionini, Carla (40) / T: Wilvers, Karina Verónica (36) 1 02:13:39.570

73 F30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Leto, Leticia Alejandra Maria (44) / 2: Monges, Manuela (37) / T: Gardey Morell, Montserrat (38) 2 02:37:29.70

71 F30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Toledo, Maria Rosa (38) / 2: Ruiz, Rosario (26) / T: Roig, Marcela (37) s/c Descalificado

74 F40 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Perez Olmedo, Valeria (44) / 2: Ritucci, Maria  Valeria (51) / T: Guth, Maria Florencia (35) 1 02:30:01.630

113 F45 Club de Regatas América 1: Gaito, Verónica (50) / 2: Mazur, Tamara Raquel (45) / T: Mumbach Coste, Myriam (50) 1 02:18:58.460

114 F45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Encina, María Laura (52) / 2: Mathews, Patricia Susana (52) / T: Caprioglio, Lucrecia (RCA)  (36) 2 02:41:35.910

112 F45 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: de la Barra, Lucia (46) / 2: Gamarra, Manuela (47) / T: Rodriguez Senese, Paz (47) 3 02:52:00.910

111 F45 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Torres, Marina Mercedes (44) / 2: Alvarez, Valeria Andrea (44) / T: Garcia Dos Santos, Claudia Liliana (48) 4 03:01:37.770

116 F50 Club de Regatas América 1: Alfonso, Andrea (49) / 2: Berón, Sonia (56) / T: Maiorana, Sara (50) 1 02:25:46.370

115 F50 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Díaz, Patricia (56) / 2: Jodos Posse, Elizabeth (TBC)  (52) / T: Piñeiro, Mora (LAV)  (54) 2 02:30:12.240

117 F50 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Krawczyk, Raquel Marina (51) / 2: Epelbaum, Marisa Debora (55) / T: Alcón, Analía (56) 3 02:33:32.710

118 F50 Rowing Club Argentino 1: Tomicodoro, Ana Lia (50) / 2: tomkinson, Luisa (51) / T: Isola, Maria Florencia (51) 4 02:43:47.570

121 F55 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Maldonado, Liliana Carina (49) / 2: Bonzi, Ana Elena (63) / T: Iglesias, Patricia (CRLM)  (62) 1 02:31:40.110

119 F55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Grandi, Beatriz María (55) / 2: Browne, Mariana (58) / T: Chevallier Boutell, Carola (59) 2 02:50:46.640

120 F55 Club de Regatas América 1: Del Aguila, Claudia (55) / 2: Hernandez, Silvia (64) / T: Kuckiewicz, Ana (59) 3 02:53:57.310

92 F60 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Arbillaga, Maria Claudia (51) / 2: Albarellos, Maria Delia (63) / T: Muller, Alicia Graciela (RCA)  (66) 1 02:32:32.790

93 F60 Club de Regatas América 1: Galicer, Miriam Adriana (63) / 2: Gonzalez, Liliana (63) / T: Masson, Nora (60) 2 02:33:57.140

91 F60 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Frutos, Mariana (62) / 2: Alianelli, Cecilia (66) / T: Gonzalez Bonorino, Alejandra (55) 3 02:46:37.930

94 F60 Rowing Club Argentino 1: Narducci, Adriana (63) / 2: Madormo, Angela (71) / T: seeger, Gisela Erica (60) 4 02:54:24.870

97 M14 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Rosales, Tomas (17) / 2: Steck, Federico Alejandro (16) / T: Regolta, Gastón Francisco (15) 1 02:10:42.660

103 M14 Tigre Boat Club 1: Ayala, Luciano Elias (15) / 2: Cardozo, Alex Agustin (15) / T: Lujan, Pedro Tomas (15) 2 02:20:09.880

99 M14 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Perez de San Roman, Tomas (16) / 2: Sayago, Alan Alberto (15) / T: Gonzalez, Laureano Hugo (15) 3 02:28:07.850

102 M14 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Chab, Dylan Keanu (16) / 2: Cancio, Juan Martin (16) / T: Sanchez, Emanuel Gonzalo (14) 4 02:41:44.30

104 M14 Tigre Boat Club 1: Dominguez, Pedro (16) / 2: Ripari, Tomas (16) / T: Nolo Pedrat, Ezequiel (16) 5 02:48:37.620

98 M14 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Espinosa, Juan Ignacio (15) / 2: Prudente, Luciano (16) / T: Cejas, Lucas Nahuel (16) 6 03:07:20.690

100 M14 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Otalora, Ignacio (17) / 2: Dalzone, Matias (ETR)  (16) / T: Vieira, Maximo (ETR)  (14) 7 03:20:20.130

101 M14 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Olivares, Tomas Agustin (16) / 2: Nandin, Ezequiel (16) / T: Acosta, Guadalupe (15) s/c Abandonó

78 M17 Tigre Boat Club 1: Ochoa, Beltran (19) / 2: Sans Muñoz, Nicolás Joaquín (16) / T: Canade, Agustin Luca (17) 1 02:19:46.50

77 M17 Tigre Boat Club 1: Raymundo, Isaias Emmanuel (22) / 2: Trocci, Carlos Fabián (19) / T: De Marinis, Nahuel (15) 2 02:22:59.10

76 M17 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Polito, Jonathan (20) / 2: Polito, Braian (24) / T: Reales, Franco (15) 3 02:40:08.150

75 M17 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Dolberg, Ana Selene (16) / 2: Christiansen, Santiago (18) / T: Ramirez, Valentin (CRA)  (18) s/c No largó

24 M20 Tigre Boat Club 1: Campassi, Agustín (31) / 2: Orsaria, Pablo Alejandro (26) / T: Weil, Alan Enzo (21) 1 01:59:08.740

22 M20 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Ayala, Mariano (22) / 2: Guth, Cristian Alejandro (36) / T: Balzarini Jara, Valentino (21) 2 02:06:17.90

23 M20 Club de Regatas América 1: Almirón, Franco Ezequiel (CBC)  (20) / 2: Castro, Hernan  Ariel (31) / T: Costa, Ramiro (30) 3 02:08:22.430

25 M20 Tigre Boat Club 1: Duarte, Valentín Nicolas (18) / 2: Ulchak, Tomas (19) / T: Mandra, Maria Valeria (42) 4 02:27:42.520

14 M30 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Mangiante, Adrián Eduardo (45) / 2: Gabba, Agustin (29) / T: Matto, Natalio Antonio (RCA)  (39) 1 02:03:03.300

15 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Schabert, Cristian Sebastian (39) / 2: Gracia, Diego Martín (30) / T: Molina, Matias (34) 2 02:03:15.160
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16 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Fronzin, Ezequiel Matias (31) / 2: Rottari, Marco (28) / T: Martinez Gaitero, Joaquin (31) 3 02:03:17.390

19 M30 Club de Regatas América 1: Canteros, Norberto  Pablo (37) / 2: Cersosimo, Hernan (CRT)  (35) / T: Garavelli, German (28) 4 02:03:49.10

13 M30 Campana Boat Club 1: Zanini, Gregorio (19) / 2: Bragan, Gustavo Norberto (52) / T: Zapata, German Fernando (CRT)  (46) 5 02:04:07.520

20 M30 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Giordano, Sebastian (35) / 2: Sanchez, Gonzalo Javier (38) / T: Sanchez, Gustavo Andres (43) 6 02:05:55.50

18 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Rosman, Pablo Jonathan (38) / 2: Vovchuk, Hernan (34) / T: Rodiche, Daniel Alberto (RCA)  (37) 7 02:12:38.340

17 M30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Agrizio, Renzo (33) / 2: Rodríguez Ramos, Federico (36) / T: Bonini, Martín Tomás (34) 8 02:14:57.790

21 M30 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Antoniassi, Leonardo (35) / 2: Paolone, Matias (35) / T: Zelone, Carolina (29) 9 02:27:02.970

11 M40 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Hochstaet, Martin (49) / 2: Della torre, Martin (44) / T: Galiana, Nahuel (31) 1 02:11:03.40

9 M40 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Lopez, Juan Manuel (36) / 2: Laserna, Jeronimo Manuel (42) / T: Carnier Nunes da Silva, Alberto (48) 2 02:12:14.580

12 M40 Tigre Boat Club 1: Leverone, Marcos Federico (18) / 2: Iridoy, Diego Martín (54) / T: Zwanck, Jorge Alejandro (54) 3 02:21:23.830

10 M40 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Labat, Federico (43) / 2: Dabove, Carlos (48) / T: Olivares, Gaston Fernando (43) 4 02:38:49.170

4 M45 Club de Regatas América 1: Leguizamon, Mauricio (52) / 2: Pasman, Pablo Ernesto (48) / T: Pérez, Gustavo Manuel (47) 1 02:00:49.790

2 M45 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Goñi Canosa, Gaston (47) / 2: Leguizamon, Hernan (50) / T: Vanzulli, Agustin (42) 2 02:03:09.30

6 M45 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Grano Cortinez, Juan Ramiro (41) / 2: Fajardín, Gerardo Luis (56) / T: Morales, Adalberto Oscar (43) 3 02:05:55.870

5 M45 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Glikson, Andres (38) / 2: Chaskielberg, Hector (51) / T: Levy, Alejandro (53) 4 02:08:18.990

3 M45 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: D´Auro, Maximiliano (46) / 2: Lleonart, Sebastian (57) / T: Larcade, Gastón (46) 5 02:19:52.650

8 M45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Campassi, Alejandro Julio (57) / 2: Bueno, Mario Hernan (40) / T: Nicolosi, Pablo Martin (42) 6 02:29:53.870

7 M45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Leveroni, Christian Carlos (46) / 2: Paglione, Maximiliano (41) / T: Sfeir, Leonardo (RCA)  (48) s/c No largó

29 M50 Club de Regatas América 1: Gonzalo, Adrián Fernando (52) / 2: González, Osvaldo Sebastián (CRLM)  (53) / T: Micheletto, Flavio (53) 1 02:07:23.260

35 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Dieusaert, Tom Antoon Hilda Noel (52) / 2: Snarski, Alejandro Felix (48) / T: Gonzalez Gainza, Ramiro Valentin (50) 2 02:08:14.480

32 M50 Club de Remeros Mercedes 1: Camesasca, Pablo (51) / 2: Pica, Gustavo (54) / T: Ugarte, Fernando (CSF)  (58) 3 02:10:35.540

28 M50 Club de Regatas América 1: Brini, Osvaldo (57) / 2: Bueno, Martin (54) / T: Mambretti, Guido Alberto (47) 4 02:11:48.340

34 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Gianazza, Alejandro Cesar (57) / 2: Caggianessa, José Luis (51) / T: Rams, Rafael (50) 5 02:12:02.50

26 M50 Club Remeros Escandinavos 1: Scherling, Niels Jorge (50) / 2: Amendolari, Daniel Leandro (49) / T: Garcia, Jorge Daniel (CSBA)  (60) 6 02:13:17.410

27 M50 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Pacheco, Adrian (43) / 2: Giacometti, Aldo Guido (58) / T: Louzao, Gustavo Andres (54) 7 02:18:32.600

33 M50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Bottazzini, Gabriel Juan (59) / 2: Freije, Marcelo (51) / T: Gandola, Luis Maria (52) 8 02:24:20.400

30 M50 Club de Regatas América 1: Pieniazek, Ezequiel (CNH)  (35) / 2: Niezgoda, Juan Carlos (53) / T: Solimano Porth, Jose (63) 9 02:24:43.350

31 M50 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Triador, Leonardo Lucio (60) / 2: Cisneros, Ruben Oscar (59) / T: Pellegrini, Pablo Andres (42) 10 02:27:46.490

36 M50 Club Remeros Alberdi 1: Silva, Pablo (50) / 2: Pio, Guillermo (55) / T: Coronel, Gustavo (58) 11 02:31:51.210

37 M55 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Moras Mom, Jorge Gustavo (64) / 2: Szmidt, Daniel Esteban (60) / T: Andreotti, Laureano (46) 1 02:10:08.490

39 M55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Calvi, Pablo Marcelo (56) / 2: Montagnani, Hugo Carlos (60) / T: Rossi, Andres (54) 2 02:11:12.740

40 M55 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Delliera, Hector David (51) / 2: Giacometti, José María (58) / T: Faraone, Sergio Hugo (RCA)  (59) 3 02:14:29.970

38 M55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Aredes Alves de Souza, Lisandro (51) / 2: Schoo, Enrique Andres (53) / T: Hug, Alejandro Carlos (67) 4 02:16:56.610

44 M55 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Ciancia, Eduardo (54) / 2: Fontana, Andres (50) / T: Mayo, Gustavo Raul (65) 5 02:20:30.420

41 M55 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Ceratti, Roberto Osvaldo (59) / 2: Stange, Cristobal (43) / T: Coronato, Federico (RCA)  (72) 6 02:29:07.340

42 M55 Club de Regatas América 1: Barrera, Gabriel (51) / 2: Elgieser, Eduardo (59) / T: Vultaggio, Walter (60) 7 02:34:04.640

45 M55 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Silva, Claudio Mario (61) / 2: Schwarzkopf, Manfred (57) / T: Roberts, Gerardo (53) 8 02:34:41.570

43 M55 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Lopez, Juan Jose (59) / 2: Martinez, Marcelo Marino (55) / T: Paccosi, Ruben Gustavo (55) 9 03:09:59.100
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50 M60 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Arias, Juan Jose Roberto (67) / 2: Grimoldi, Luis Alberto (60) / T: Lecumberry, Horacio Alberto (62) 1 02:09:09.530

47 M60 Club de Regatas América 1: Costa, Daniel (60) / 2: Martin, Hugo Daniel (65) / T: Zanier, Daniel (58) 2 02:10:03.850

49 M60 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Dziencielsky, Carlos (59) / 2: Itzcovich, Marcelo (58) / T: Kozlowski, Jorge Leonardo (67) 3 02:16:50.450

46 M60 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Diez, Ricardo (61) / 2: Rodriguez Traverso, Ezequiel Maria (57) / T: Perez Moreno, Carlos (65) 4 02:28:23.190

51 M60 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: D'Erasmo, Daniel Mario (55) / 2: Marino, Sergio Omar (63) / T: Petitti, Esteban Eliseo (63) 5 02:31:26.890

48 M60 Club de Regatas América 1: Casal, Eduardo (61) / 2: Sicoli, Jorge (63) / T: Storni, Hector (62) 6 02:36:28.240

80 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Liberman, Marcelo Aron (70) / 2: Hoox, Daniel Eduardo (CRHA)  (51) / T: Monti, Carlos Jose (76) 1 02:25:34.740

79 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Gonzales Santa Cruz, Alberto Cristobal (74) / 2: Lañin, Ricardo (66) / T: Vons, Guillermo (65) 2 02:28:31.910

82 M65 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Sbarra, Francisco Luis (75) / 2: Carrizo, Carlos (73) / T: Farias, Andrea Veronica (47) 3 02:52:37.640

81 M65 Club de Regatas América 1: Di Costanzo, Juan Carlos (60) / 2: Conte, Jorge Alberto (78) / T: Kupercyn, Jorge Sergio (65) 4 03:11:06.930

86 M70 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Brousson, Daniel Martin (LAV)  (56) / 2: Papeo, Donato (80) / T: Belliard, Adolfo (76) 1 02:24:09.240

85 M70 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Tognolini, Enrique (74) / 2: Grimi, Adolfo (70) / T: Vissani, Hugo (68) 2 02:30:40.450

83 M70 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Betti, Luis (71) / 2: Lustig, Mauro (72) / T: Lamarque, Gilberto (70) 3 02:38:11.250

84 M70 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Schweitzer, Horacio (68) / 2: Traverso Bossi, Gabriel (72) / T: Correa Luna, Renato Ernesto (71) 4 02:49:58.70

88 M75 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Stickforth, Jan (79) / 2: Gloger, Guillermo (74) / T: Fiorani, Juan Carlos (77) 1 02:39:06.290

87 M75 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Gasso, Rodolfo (84) / 2: Molina, Alejandro (75) / T: Bryans, Alberto Eduardo (78) 2 02:53:22.870

89 M80 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Carrere, Miguel Angel (79) / 2: Valle, Guillermo Andres (RCA)  (78) / T: Bulgach, Bernardo (CNH)  (83) s/c No largó

96 X17 Tigre Boat Club 1: Arriba, Lucio (18) / 2: spitznagel, Iara (16) / T: Bueno, Sofia Jazmin (17) 1 02:24:53.110

95 X17 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Acosta, Valentina (18) / 2: Miqueas Araujo, Franco (20) / T: Bordomas, Sofia (16) s/c No largó

105 X20 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Basilico, Gabriela (33) / 2: Bendrich, Nicolаs Ezequiel (26) / T: Bendrich, Florencia (20) 1 02:16:40.790

107 X20 Club de Regatas América 1: Abregu, Maira (25) / 2: Mogni, Clara (22) / T: Micheletto, Marco (23) 2 02:36:06.980

106 X20 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Garcia Calvi, Mariana (30) / 2: Kacuk, Priscila Milena (30) / T: Fritz, Ignacio (28) 3 02:40:54.680

60 X30 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Loinaz, Ayelen Noelia (38) / 2: Casado, Federico (24) / T: Castillo Chebroux, Melina (CRA)  (36) 1 02:04:36.170

61 X30 Club de Regatas América 1: Sosa Henri, Nivia (41) / 2: Messina, Manuela (CSF)  (28) / T: Maldonado, Miguel (48) 2 02:12:46.270

64 X30 Tigre Boat Club 1: Belnicoff, Marcelo Ariel (38) / 2: Luna, María Estela (39) / T: Rojas, Rocío Florencia (15) 3 02:14:17.750

62 X30 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Lizondo, Pablo (26) / 2: Pereyra, Marina Mercedes (55) / T: Lazzarini Behrman, Irene Constanza (33) 4 02:16:10.420

63 X30 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Diesel, Raisa (CSBA)  (31) / 2: Beltrame, Emiliano (35) / T: Pirosanto, Romina (37) 5 02:30:07.210

68 X40 Club San Fernando 1: Gracia, Fernanda (CRLM)  (32) / 2: Berón, María Paula (48) / T: Ensunza, Rubén Atilio (49) 1 02:07:32.190

65 X40 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Elias, Diego Ariel (38) / 2: Elías, Andrea Silvia (47) / T: Salmini, Nadia (38) 2 02:12:16.340

66 X40 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Amar, Jorge Martin (40) / 2: Castilla Sastre, Maria Magdalena (43) / T: Roth, Natalia (43) 3 02:19:09.760

69 X40 Nahuel Rowing Club 1: Carcagno, Carlos Gustavo (58) / 2: Peralta, Roxana Carina (46) / T: Moran, Pilar (28) 4 02:27:49.730

70 X40 Club de Regatas Hispano Argentino 1: Gette, Walter Adrian (43) / 2: Recchi, Julia (41) / T: Polito, Roxana Veronica (38) 5 02:42:56.90

67 X40 Club de Regatas América 1: Sanz, Cecilia (51) / 2: Diegues, Claudia Paola (TBC)  (41) / T: Nestares, Paulo (35) 6 02:56:39.50

125 X45 Tigre Boat Club 1: Velazquez, Gabriel Ivan (49) / 2: Gonzalez Gainza, Maria Florencia (48) / T: Antih, Fernanda (41) 1 02:21:19.750

124 X45 Club de Regatas América 1: Martinez, Myrian (48) / 2: Silveira De Brum, Verónica (44) / T: Perez, Dario (49) 2 02:28:36.790

123 X45 Club de Regatas América 1: Abran, Miriam (45) / 2: Sapir, Melina (46) / T: Fazio, Fabian (47) 3 02:33:59.0

122 X45 Club Suizo De Buenos Aires 1: Galante, Alberto (65) / 2: Schpilberg, Monica Gabriela (45) / T: Reyes, Paula Mariela (38) 4 02:46:21.630

129 X50 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Adler, Sergio Javie (50) / 2: Hemsani Gorojovsky, Vivian (58) / T: Gorodetzky, Paulina Ruth (56) 1 02:20:10.0

página 7 de 9



Regata Travesía 09/06/2019 
Tigre Boatg Club
Clasificación por Categoría

Nro. 

Bote Categ. Club Tripulación Puesto Tiempo

132 X50 Tigre Boat Club 1: Maqueira, Eduardo (52) / 2: Venturini, Ludmila Valeria (43) / T: Chapman, Carina Elizabeth (57) 2 02:20:30.660

133 X50 Tigre Boat Club 1: De Francesco, Sergio (BARC)  (53) / 2: Landa, Mercedes (49) / T: Tobar, Paula (57) 3 02:28:43.640

127 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Mansilla, María Cecila (54) / 2: Romero, Marcela (52) / T: Rodriguez, Nestor (58) 4 02:29:34.0

128 X50 Club de Regatas América 1: Cid, Graciela (61) / 2: Magenta, Marcela (43) / T: Magrini, Edgardo Octavio (57) 5 02:35:09.480

126 X50 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Garriga, Andrea (49) / 2: Arduino, Adolfo Federico (53) / T: Olascoaga, María Mercedes (50) 6 02:44:38.990

130 X50 Club de Regatas L'Aviron 1: Rapoport, Diego Alberto (51) / 2: Manno, María Alejandra (55) / T: Bulfone, Luciana (53) 7 02:52:27.600

131 X50 Club Canottieri Italiani 1: Díaz, Cecilia (51) / 2: Calvelo, Oscar (CRLM)  (59) / T: Mazzoni, Patricia Andrea (51) s/c No largó

135 X55 Club de Regatas América 1: Rossler, Ana (57) / 2: Diaz Nielsen, Maria Clara (CRT)  (48) / T: Fito, Ricardo (CRT)  (63) 1 02:24:03.330

139 X55 Rowing Club Argentino 1: Carrizo, Aldo Marcelo (48) / 2: Albanese, Alejandra Rosa (58) / T: Forgione, Maria Victoria (59) 2 02:34:14.740

134 X55 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Astorga Marques, Adela (55) / 2: Pefaur, Maria Teresa (50) / T: Stellatelli, Elio Agustin (62) 3 02:35:35.400

136 X55 Club de Regatas América 1: Boragni, Claudia (57) / 2: Dassen, Pilar (48) / T: Cocuzza, Enrique (68) 4 02:46:32.610

137 X55 Club de Regatas América 1: Casajus, Yolanda (54) / 2: Ick, Sandra (56) / T: Iotti, Daniel (65) 5 02:55:48.200

138 X55 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Saal, Patricia (57) / 2: Kossoy, Mariana (55) / T: Kierbel, Hernan (53) s/c No largó

110 X60 Club de Regatas América 1: Gerstner, Margarita Ürsula (63) / 2: Gibertoni, Mercedes (55) / T: Grimmi, Humberto (CRHA)  (71) 1 02:23:40.150

109 X60 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Esteras, Marcelo (70) / 2: Mareco, Alicia Elena (59) / T: Bacher, Marcela (55) 2 02:39:12.680

108 X60 Club de Regatas La Marina 1: Bolfson, Guillermo Adrián (64) / 2: Leonardi, Vilma Liliana (61) / T: Viaggio, Adriana (CCI)  (59) 3 02:45:38.930

57 X65 Club de Remo Teutonia 1: Kenny Mac Cormack, Eduardo Jorge (71) / 2: Esquivel, Maria (61) / T: Virginillo, Adriana Laura (CRLM)  (64) 1 02:35:31.610

58 X65 Club de Regatas América 1: Busti, Nora (65) / 2: Kemmerer, Marcela (58) / T: Slonimsky, Mario (72) 2 02:39:55.900

56 X65 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Marletta Olivieri, Flavia (62) / 2: Burone Riso, Estela (65) / T: Galiano, Hector Daniel (69) 3 02:52:22.200

55 X65 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Sanguinetti, Ines (65) / 2: Skoropada, Julio (56) / T: Mailhe, Ana (76) 4 03:03:03.560

59 X65 Club Náutico Hacoaj 1: Klimovsky, Silvio Rafael (64) / 2: Saidman, Claudia (61) / T: Nielsen, Ana Maria (74) s/c No largó

53 X70 Club de Regatas América 1: Etcheverria, Alicia (69) / 2: Speck, Margarita (CSBA)  (77) / T: Horvath, Eduardo (66) 1 02:55:54.480

52 X70 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Gasso, Marta Ines (77) / 2: Silvestre, Ana María (66) / T: Fernandez Madero, Felix (68) 2 03:06:46.180

54 X70 Club de Regatas América 1: Pini, Noemi (72) / 2: Rojas, Elvira (75) / T: Laborde, Juan Carlos (72) 3 03:13:56.220

1 X75 Buenos Aires Rowing Club 1: Sarmiento, Alicia (76) / 2: Mickiewicz, Elizabeth (77) / T: de Lusarreta, Eduardo (74) 1 03:07:23.340

nro. 

bote
comentario

7 No largó

16 largó adelantado (art 19°)

19 largó adelantado (art 19°)

59 No largó

61 largó adelantado (art 19°)

71 Descalificado (art. 24°)

75 No largó

89 No largó

95 No largó

101 Abandonó

131 No largó

133 largó adelantado (art 19°)

138 No largó
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